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‘Name of Division:- RWD Works Division Jhajha

Rural Works Department
MMGSY (SC) ALLOTMENT REQUISITION FORMAT

SL. ml.n__ﬂ.; Name of Road Name of Contractor Administrative Agreement Amount | Allotment |  Total Value of | Current
No. Year _”__._ mn__-ﬂ_mﬂ._”- —ﬂ.._w."_._ Amount -ﬂﬂﬁﬂ?.ﬂn— ._.mn.]..-.—n:-—.:.ﬂ. -._._-..E-.__._._._.:_._._._- E-..-.—ﬂ.—.!—
(inKm) | (In Lacs) Main Work | Maintenance | (in | acs) as per MIS | (in Lacs) | (in Lacs)
I 2 3 4 5 b 7 8 9 10 [ 12
Dadpur Borwa to Gandoghai .
1 | 2019-20 i
Hote Huye Manikthan Rajesh Singh 2.500 (17724000 | 11346621 2331365 | 75.66404 | 75.66404 | 111.43485 | 3577081
150000 | 17724000 | 11346621 | 2331365 | 7566404 | 7566404 110.43485 | 3577081
PN
Executi .:M“..h_ﬂﬂ
RWD Works Division
Jhajha
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Form of Utilization Certificate up to the month- 12 October 2022
MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOINA (SC)

Amount Received

Particulars

PIU - R.W.D. Works Division Jhajha

Name of Scheme

Sanction No. & Dare with

(i Lacs Rs.)

Certified that out of Rs.5383.61710 Lakhs

SL.
No.
1

Construction of Rural Roads
under MUKHYA MANTRI
GRAM SAMPARK YOINA

(5C)

132 dated 27.08 .2020
147 dated 09.09.2020
169 Dated 29.09.2020
190 Dated 07.12.2020
07 Dated 19.01.2021
13 Dated 04.02.2021
29 Dated 01.03.2021
47 Dated 21.03.2021
80 Dated 05.06.2021
169 Dtaed 26.10.2021
218 Dated 25.01.2022
258 Dated 11.03.2022
279 Dated 07.04.2022
292 Dated 02.05.2022
329 Dated 26.07.2022
359 Dated 30.09.2022

174.48546
60.79693
81.75483

10439466

R66.74170

276.85450

186.75071

628.15514

845.32230

677.71354

285.34504

34.74830

526.01884

167.72144
8.89266

25792105

the years 22-23 in favour of Ex. Engineer, R
Jhajha a sum of Rs 5150.00008 lakhs has beem

for the purpose of MMGSY (SC) Schemes as giwen in |
the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the
balance of Rs 233.61702 lakhs remaining unutilized at

the end of the period .

Total

538361710

following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.
Kinds of Cheeks exercised-

| M

i

iii

iv

L
Phys
I

i.

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer/Superintending Engineer

Construction materials have been tested.
Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer

All other codal formalities have been observed.

Construction of Road Works
Construction of C.D. Works

AO
RWIXw) Div, Jhajha

Centified that | have satisfied may self that the conditions on which the grants in aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled’ are being fulfilled and that | have exercised the

i

i
Executive Engineer
Works Division
Rural Work Department
Jhajha
Phwun



